
GSU UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING 

Hughes-Burke Revised 09/02/2025 

LOCATION: Undergraduate Academic Advising Center (UAAC) – C3385 Third Floor 

Advisor: MAJOR(S): MINOR(S) Contact: 
Novalla Coleman 
(Office Suite C 3390) 

Biology; Chemistry; English; Mathematics; Social 
Science; Political Science 

Secondary Education Concentrations; Post Bach 
Certifications 

Biology; Chemistry; Creative Writing; English; 
Global Studies; Mathematics 

ncoleman3@govst.edu 
708.534.8393 

Noreen Heidelberg 
(Office Suite C 3391) 

Gender & Sexuality Studies; Interdisciplinary Studies; 
Nursing (RN – BSN);  

Gender & Sexuality; Practical Professional 
Ethics  

nheidelberg@govst.edu 
708.235.7606 

Tina Hughes-Burke, Director Undecided/Undeclared TRANSFERS thughesburke@govst.edu 
708.235.7312 

Eileen Lally 
 (Office Suite C 3388) 
Lynette Miller 

 (Assists with programs) 
(Office Suite C 3397) not 
assigned programs 

Early Childhood Education; Elementary Education elally@govst.edu 
708.534.4399 

Lmiller13@govst.edu 
708.235.3360 

Sommer Lee  
(Office Suite C 3395) 

Computer Science; Information Technology and History 3-D Animation & Modeling; Computer Science;
Game Design, History Sociology and Pre-Law

Slee9@govst.edu 
708.235.3339 

Christopher Mendoza 
Advisor/Assistant Director, 

Communication Disorders; Community Health & Social 
Work 

Addiction Studies, American Studies. 
 Social Work 

Cmendoza5@govst.edu 
708.235.2840 

Jacquelynn Puckett 
(Office Suite C 3386) 

Accounting; Anthropology, and Sociology; Art; Business 
Administration (A-L); Theatre & Performance Studies 

Accounting, Art; Art History; Business 
Administration (A-L); Dance, Film; Finance, 
Financial Planning, Theatre & Performance 

Studies 

 jpuckett@govst.edu 
708.235.6825 

Ivan Soto,  
(Office Suite C 3399) 

Psychology Latin Studies, Spanish, Forensic Psychology; 
Industrial Organizational Psychology; 

Psychology 

isoto@govst.edu 
708.534.8045 

Jennifer Taylor 
(Office Suite C 3393) 

Business Administration (M-Z); Business & Applied 
Science; Economics; Manufacturing Management 

Business Administration (M-Z); Econ; 
Entrepreneurship; Finance; Management; 

Management Information Systems; Marketing; 
Religious Studies 

jtaylor@govst.edu 
708.235.3351 

Catina Thomas 
(Office Suite C 3389) 

Communications; Criminal Justice; Health 
Administration; Health Informatics Media Studies 

Criminal Justice, Human Communication; 
Media Studies; Philosophy 

cthomas9@govst.edu 
708.534.4569 
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GSU UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING 
 

Hughes-Burke Revised 05/01/2025  

Students who have earned less than 24 credits are GENERAL STUDIES MAJOR. 

Phone Tree: 708.235.2225 that prompts numbers below 

ARC Freshman advising 708.534.1648 

Undergraduate Advising 708.534.8043 

Graduate Advising 708.534.1649 

 

LOCATION: Academic Resource Center (ARC) -  B1215 First Floor 
General Studies Advisor:   Contact: 
Rebecca (Becky) Schreurs Students last name A to L 

Office B-1215 
rschreurs@govst.edu 

708.235.7304 
Nicole (Nikki) Richardson Students last name M to Z 

Office- B1215 
nrichardson@govst.edu 

708.235.6805 
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